Greek and/or Latin Languages and Literature

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Day Date

Mon

Tue

Mon

Mon

Tue
Tue

10-Jun

11-Jun
17-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun
18-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

Duration Paper #

02:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

A14289W1

A14289W2
A13777W1

A18754W1

A14282W1
A18753W1

Dr Rebecca Armstrong

Paper Name

Intermediate Greek: Grammatical Questions and Unseen Translation
Intermediate Greek: Translation from Prepared Texts

Greek Tragedy (Translation and Comment)

Approved Subject: Horace the (Almost) Unlyrical (Translation and

Comment)

Ovid (Translation and Comment)
Approved Subject: Greek Lyric Poetry (Translation and Comment)

Page 1of 1

Location

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools



