## **Greek and/or Latin Languages and Literature**

## **DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY**

## Trinity Term 2024

## Chair of Examiners: Dr Rebecca Armstrong

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	10-Jun	09:30	02:00	A14289W1	Intermediate Greek: Grammatical Questions and Unseen Translation	Examination Schools
Tue	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14289W2	Intermediate Greek: Translation from Prepared Texts	Examination Schools
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13777W1	Greek Tragedy (Translation and Comment)	Examination Schools
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18754W1	Approved Subject: Horace the (Almost) Unlyrical (Translation and Comment)	Examination Schools
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14282W1	Ovid (Translation and Comment)	Examination Schools
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18753W1	Approved Subject: Greek Lyric Poetry (Translation and Comment)	Examination Schools

Page 1 of 1